

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2011  
CRLMP.NO(s). 19904

(From the judgement and order dated 18/08/2011 in CA No. 203/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS AT MADURAI)

YOGARANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE TH. INSP. OF POLICE, CBI/SCB CHENNAI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 17/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
[ IN CHAMBERS ]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Piraburama Subramanian, Adv.  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This is an application filed by the  
petitioner for exemption from surrendering.

Heard learned counsel for the petitioner  
and perused the impugned orders of the trial  
court as well as the appellate court.

The application for exemption from  
surrendering is allowed.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master