

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8140/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 18/08/2011 in CA No.203/2008, of The
HIGHCOURT OF MADRAS AT MADURAI)

YOGARANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE TH. INSP. OF POLICE, CBI/SCB CHENNAI
(With office report)
(For final disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG(NP)

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks.

In the meantime, counsel appearing on behalf of the
petitioner is permitted to file additional documents.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar